



THE CAMPAIGN FOR THE REVITALIZATION OF HISTORIC IRVINE PARK – PLEDGE FORM

The Historic Irvine Park Association exists to restore and preserve St. Paul's Historic Irvine Park and to promote and encourage Irvine Park as a unique historic and vibrant residential neighborhood.

The Saint Paul Parks Conservancy exists to make the strong parks of Saint Paul superb.

The Campaign is a partnership between the Conservancy and the Association where together we will invest \$1.5 million to revive this vital community resource and assure its future with an endowed maintenance fund. Thank you for your support today. Gifts can come in many forms including stocks and IRA distributions. For a complete summary, see "Ways to Give" in the enclosed. You may also this sheet directly to make a gift or a commitment. *Your generous gift, large or small, will make a critical difference to revitalize and secure this essential community asset.*

Yes. I would like to support the Campaign for the Revitalization of Irvine Park at the level of:

\$500	\$1,000	\$1,500	\$2,500	\$5,000	\$7,500
\$10,000	\$15,000	\$20,000	\$	(other am	iount)
*I would like to make payments Monthly / Quarterly / Yearly					
Repeat Payment	Amount \$		1 st payment be	ginning on	(Date)
I allow my name to be used on recognition and fundraising materials					
Name:				Phone:	
Address:					(Zip)
Email address:					

Gifts in support of the campaign may be made online or by check.

Send this form or a check payable to the Saint Paul Parks Conservancy, (*check memo: Irvine Park*) either to Historic Irvine Park Association President, William White at 56 Irvine Park Unit 3, Mn 55102, or mail to Saint Paul Parks Conservancy at 401 Robert Street N, Suite 150, Saint Paul, MN 55101. To <u>give online</u>, go to <u>http://tinyurl.com/IrvineCampaign</u>.

Gifts to the Saint Paul Parks Conservancy are tax deductible to the extent provided by law. No goods and/or services have been provided to the donor by Saint Paul Parks Conservancy in consideration of this gift.

The Saint Paul Parks Conservancy is a 501(c)(3) organization. Federal EIN 26-2788415